Maths (Numerical Ability)

1.

Number system

2. Simplifications

3.

4.

10

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Roots & Averages

Surds & Indices

. Percentages

. Profit & Loss

. Ratio& Proportion
. Partnership

. Chain rule

. Time & work

Pipes & Cisterns
Time & Distances
Problems on trains
Boats & streams
Allegation & mixtures
Simple Interest
Compound interest
Stocks & Shares
Clocks & algorithms
Mensuration

Volume& surface area

Heights& distances
Pie charts
Tabulation

Line graphs

Bar graphs

Reasoning- Syllabus

Permutations& combinations
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Verbal reasoning:

1. Analogy

2. Coding & decoding
3. Blood relations

4. Sitting arrangements
5. Series completion

6. Syllogisms

7. Decision making

8. Statement reasoning

Non-verbal reasoning:

1. Analogy
2. Series completion

3. Classification

English Language Syllabus

General English:

1. Vocabulary

2. Synonyms

3. .Antonyms

4. Word formation

5. Sentence completion

Comprehension

1. Theme detection

2. Deriving conclusions
3. Passage completion
4. Error detection

5. Passage correction

6. Sentence correction



Spelling:

1. Grammar
2. Idioms
3. Phrases



